
 2018 SAL Renewal Rates

As of: 6/4/2018

2017 2018

DETACHMENT MEMBERSHIP TRADITIONAL RENEWAL

FINAL RENEWED %

ALABAMA 1,907 1,523 79.86%

ALASKA 1,431 1,093 76.38%

ARIZONA 7,120 5,762 80.93%

ARKANSAS 532 376 70.68%

CALIFORNIA 11,591 9,267 79.95%

COLORADO 3,169 2,585 81.57%

CONNECTICUT 1,779 1,431 80.44%

DELAWARE 2,260 1,996 88.32%

DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 152 115 75.66%

FLORIDA 18,152 15,481 85.29%

FRANCE 278 217 78.06%

GEORGIA 4,567 3,636 79.61%

HAWAII 25 21 84.00%

IDAHO 552 408 73.91%

ILLINOIS 14,776 12,313 83.33%

INDIANA 38,381 33,301 86.76%

IOWA 4,213 3,650 86.64%

KANSAS 6,664 5,521 82.85%

KENTUCKY 3,378 2,555 75.64%

LOUISIANA 1,938 1,564 80.70%

MAINE 2,543 2,204 86.67%

MARYLAND 16,103 14,330 88.99%

MASSACHUSETTS 5,721 4,592 80.27%

MEXICO 36 10 27.78%

MICHIGAN 23,262 20,302 87.28%

MINNESOTA 11,567 10,017 86.60%

MISSISSIPPI 590 641 108.64%

MISSOURI 3,677 2,862 77.84%

MONTANA 1,090 947 86.88%

NEBRASKA 6,632 5,992 90.35%

NEVADA 588 377 64.12%

NEW HAMPSHIRE 6,197 5,259 84.86%

NEW JERSEY 9,763 8,232 84.32%

NEW MEXICO 1,690 1,320 78.11%

NEW YORK 29,683 25,768 86.81%

NORTH CAROLINA 2,196 1,765 80.37%

NORTH DAKOTA 836 795 95.10%

OHIO 30,927 26,871 86.89%

OKLAHOMA 1,146 884 77.14%

OREGON 1,681 1,231 73.23%

PENNSYLVANIA 62,132 53,223 85.66%

PHILIPPINES 52 37 71.15%

PUERTO RICO 34 0 0.00%

RHODE ISLAND 223 209 93.72%

SOUTH CAROLINA 1,198 1,009 84.22%

SOUTH DAKOTA 760 472 62.11%

TENNESSEE 1,629 1,253 76.92%

TEXAS 6,243 4,910 78.65%

UTAH 604 496 82.12%

VERMONT 3,893 3,335 85.67%

VIRGINIA 4,327 3,708 85.69%

WASHINGTON 2,529 1,902 75.21%

WEST VIRGINIA 2,558 1,993 77.91%

WISCONSIN 3,646 3,240 88.86%

WYOMING 1,240 1,026 82.74%

TOTALS 369,861 314,027 84.90%



WESTERN Donald S. Ramirez (CA) MID-WESTERN Joseph R. Navarrete (NM)

Detachment 2017 Renewed % Detachment 2017 Renewed %

ALASKA 1,431 1,093 76.38% COLORADO 3,169 2,585 81.57%

ARIZONA 7,120 5,762 80.93% KANSAS 6,664 5,521 82.85%

CALIFORNIA 11,591 9,267 79.95% MEXICO 36 10 27.78%

HAWAII 25 21 84.00% MONTANA 1,090 947 86.88%

IDAHO 552 408 73.91% NEBRASKA 6,632 5,992 90.35%

PHILIPPINES 52 37 71.15% NEW MEXICO 1,690 1,320 78.11%

OREGON 1,681 1,231 73.23% NORTH DAKOTA 836 795 95.10%

NEVADA 588 377 64.12% OKLAHOMA 1,146 884 77.14%

WASHINGTON 2,529 1,902 75.21% SOUTH DAKOTA 760 472 62.11%

UTAH 604 496 82.12% TEXAS 6,243 4,910 78.65%

Totals 26,173 20,594 78.68% WYOMING 1,240 1,026 82.74%

Totals 29,506 24,462 82.91%

CENTRAL Jay E. Marsden (MO)

Detachment 2017 Renewed % EASTERN Kenneth P. Warner  (PA)

ILLINOIS 14,776 12,313 83.33% Detachment 2017 Renewed %

INDIANA 38,381 33,301 86.76% CONNECTICUT 1,779 1,431 80.44%

IOWA 4,213 3,650 86.64% DELAWARE 2,260 1,996 88.32%

MICHIGAN 23,262 20,302 87.28% DIST. OF COL. 152 115 75.66%

MINNESOTA 11,567 10,017 86.60% FRANCE 278 217 78.06%

MISSOURI 3,677 2,862 77.84% MAINE 2,543 2,204 86.67%

OHIO 30,927 26,871 86.89% MARYLAND 16,103 14,330 88.99%

WISCONSIN 3,646 3,240 88.86% MASSACHUSETTS 5,721 4,592 80.27%

Totals 130,449 112,556 86.28% NEW HAMPSHIRE 6,197 5,259 84.86%

NEW JERSEY 9,763 8,232 84.32%

Southern Mark A. Cannito (SC) NEW YORK 29,683 25,768 86.81%

Detachment 2017 Renewed % PENNSYLVANIA 62,132 53,223 85.66%

ALABAMA 1,907 1,523 79.86% RHODE ISLAND 223 209 93.72%

ARKANSAS 532 376 70.68% VERMONT 3,893 3,335 85.67%

FLORIDA 18,152 15,481 85.29% WEST VIRGINIA 2,558 1,993 77.91%

GEORGIA 4,567 3,636 79.61% Totals 143,285 122,904 85.78%

KENTUCKY 3,378 2,555 75.64%

LOUISIANA 1,938 1,564 80.70%

MISSISSIPPI 590 641 108.64% 2017 2018 %

NORTH CAROLINA 2,196 1,765 80.37% Grand Totals 369,861 314,027 84.90%

PUERTO RICO 34 0 0.00%

SOUTH CAROLINA 1,198 1,009 84.22%

TENNESSEE 1,629 1,253 76.92%

VIRGINIA 4,327 3,708 85.69%

Totals 40,448 33,511 82.85%

2018 SAL Membership Renewal Regional Breakdown


